Grouping

GT1-GT2-GT3 -AS-SP

STL - STU - B-Spec

FV - FF - F6 - FM - FS - FST - CFF

EP - FP - HP - GTL - SPU - LEG

FA - FB - FC - FE, FE2, F1000, FX, ASR - P1 - P2

ITA-ITB - ITC- IT7 - ITS - ITE

SM - SMX

SRF - SRF3

T1-T2-T3-T4

Class
GTA
GT1
GTX
GT2
GT2
GT1

SP
GT2

STL
STU
B-Spec
STL
B-Spec
STL
B-Spec
B-Spec
B-Spec
STL
B-Spec

Fv
FST
Fv

F6

FP
HP
FP
EP
FP
FP

FE2
FA
FE2
P2
FC
FC
FC

ITC
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITC

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMX
SM
SMX
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SRF
SRF3
SRF
SRF
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3
SRF3

T4
T4
T3

Driver

John McFarland
Al Gaudino
Terry Giles
William Moore
Andrew Mistak
Ryan McManus
George Slyman
Aaron Quine

Max Gee

Eric Fiest

Ray Glover

Dan Harding
David Zuber

Tex Melotti

Dean Craft - Rookie
Rob Piekarczyk
Chantel Fucci
Harbir Dass

Justin Ingram-Paci

Rob Dietz

Brian Farnham

Guy Bellingham
Mark Farnham

Jim Dietz

Scott Thorp

John Gaydos

Joe Camilleri
Thomas Gaydos
Chris Ardem
David Strittmatter
Larry Funk

James Libecco
Reilly Harris
David Zuber
Allen Franzolino
EJ Korecky
Mark Defer

JT Novosielski

Jon Schneider
Nicholas Boyeas
Tom Murphy
Robert Stoller
Jacob Strong
Edward Eckart
Kevin Bus

Greg Vandersluis
Justin Ingram-Paci

Robert Kucera
Bob MacDonald
Keye Daus
Jonathan Davis
Colin Wilson - Rookie
Chase Mclntyre
Ray Huang
Harbir Dass
Erik Weyls
Chase Mclntyre
Bob Kucera
Mark Weyls

Ryan Peterman - Rookie

Bill Dodd
Dan Harding
Gordon (Chip) Kinkler

Bill Hornack
David Lancaster
Brian Post

April Post

Lee Spuhler
Daniel koplow
James Libecco

S. Sandy Satullo 1l
David Harris

Rick Kozak
Matt Miller
Colin Harrison

Points
246
240
134
127
118
112

50
39

200
175
134
131
128
100
82
80
62
41
4

201
163
75
60
41
18

167
154
149
135
132
79

249
218
210
200
192
53
33

200
139
78
78
66
50
46
36
30

209
197
195
128
113
112
98
83
79
73
57
56
55
45
21
10

277
242
206
175
115
100
53
50

164
141
33
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